

BID TABULATION SHEET - CORRECTED

OWNER: Fayetteville Public Works

PROJECT: Gray's Creek Water Main Extension

LOCATION: 955 Old Wilmington Road, Fayetteville, NC 28301

DATE: August 26, 20025

I Certify that this is a true and corrected record of bids received.

W.K. Dickson & Co., LLC
Raleigh, N.C.
NC License No F-0374



Please note that items that have been bolded, highlighted and italicized are mathematical corrections.

Firm:					T.A. Loving Company		JYMCO Construction Company, Inc.		Mainlining America, LLC		Vortex Civil Infrastructure, LLC	
Address:					PO Drawer 919 Goldsboro, NC 27533		1586 Yelverton Grove Rd Smithfield, NC 27577		354 Eisenhower Pkwy, Suite 300 Livingston, NJ 07039		1000 Park Forty Plaza, Ste 470 Durham, NC 27713	
License Number/Bid Bond					License No: 00325		License No: 76371		License No: 79079		License No: 76665	
ITEM NO.	PAYMENT SPECIFICATION REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
WATER CONSTRUCTION - "BASE BID"												
1	1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 344,960.00	\$ 344,960.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 485,000.00	\$ 485,000.00
2	1.02	Traffic Control and Traffic Plan	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 109,250.00	\$ 109,250.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 285,000.00
3	1.03	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 322,501.20	\$ 322,501.20	\$ 238,175.84	\$ 238,175.84	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00
4	1.06	Remove and Replace 8" Concrete Rollover Curb	171	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 14,535.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,825.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 26,505.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 22,230.00
5	1.06	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	120	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 80.75	\$ 9,690.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 19,800.00
6	1.07	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveways (No Overage Allowed)	26	SY	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 2,678.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00
7	1.08	Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveways (No Overage Allowed)	525	SY	\$ 155.00	\$ 81,375.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 65,625.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 118,125.00
8	1.09	Replace Gravel/Soil Driveway with Aggregate Base Course (No Overage Allowed)	266	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,610.00
9	1.1	Install Class I Rip-Rap (No Overage Allowed)	105	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 17,325.00
10	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 8" CPP 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	8	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,320.00
11	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 8" PVC 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	8	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 2,672.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,320.00
12	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 15" CL IV RCP 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	90	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 8,730.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 40,950.00
13	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 18" CL IV RCP 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	16	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 356.00	\$ 5,696.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 7,600.00
14	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 30" CL IV RCP 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	36	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 20,340.00
15	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 36" CL IV RCP 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	10	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 9,800.00
16	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Right of Way	0.36	AC	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 18,720.00
17	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Permanent Easements	1.75	AC	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 32,812.50	\$ 28,750.00	\$ 50,312.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 288,750.00
18	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Temporary Easements	1.02	AC	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 28,750.00	\$ 29,325.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 127,500.00
19	1.13	Sod (No Overage Allowed)	91,614	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,099,368.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,015,508.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 824,526.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,374,210.00
20	1.14	Wetland Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	0.10	AC	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
21	1.14	Temporary Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	19.24	AC	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 37,902.80	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 86,580.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 336,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 76,960.00
22	2.01	8-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	6	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 733.00	\$ 4,398.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,190.00
23	2.01	12-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	6,755	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 878,150.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 986,230.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,182,125.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,182,125.00
24	2.01	16-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	9,837	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,114,955.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 2,173,977.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,557,620.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,311,695.00
25	2.02	22-Inch D9 HDPE Directional Drill Water Main	456	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 182,400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 148,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 182,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 387,600.00
26	2.03	Open Cut 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	0	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 410.00	\$ 31,980.00
27	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	0	LF	\$ 725.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 935.00	\$ 639,540.00
28	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 24-inch Steel Encasement W/ 12-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	69	LF	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 73,140.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 56,925.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 151,800.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 55,545.00
29	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 30-inch Steel Encasement W/ 16-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	513	LF	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 595,080.00	\$ 972.00	\$ 498,636.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 872,100.00	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 689,985.00
30	1.04	Undercut Excavation	435	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 36,975.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 130,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,400.00
31	2.05	Combination Air Release Vacuum Valve	4	EA	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 13,722.00	\$ 54,888.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 63,800.00
32	2.06	2-Inch Blow Off Assembly	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,139.00	\$ 22,139.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 8,950.00
33	2.07	1-Inch Water Service w/ 3/4-Inch Water Meter	29	EA	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 94,975.00	\$ 7,677.00	\$ 222,633.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 163,850.00
34	2.08	2-Inch Water Service w/ 1.5-Inch Water Meter	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,133.00	\$ 16,133.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 12,950.00
35	2.08	2-Inch Water Service w/ 2-Inch Water Meter	2	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 17,283.00	\$ 34,566.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 21,950.00	\$ 43,900.00
36	2.09	8-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,435.00	\$ 8,870.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 10,900.00
37	2.09	12-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	14	EA	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 85,400.00	\$ 6,735.00	\$ 94,290.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 125,300.00
38	2.09	16-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	21	EA	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 336,000.00	\$ 20,040.00	\$ 420,840.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 315,000.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 418,950.00
39	2.1	Fire Hydrant Installation	19	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 228,000.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 302,100.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 199,500.00	\$ 15,685.00	\$ 298,015.00
40	2.11	Connect to Existing Water Main	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,045.00	\$ 13,045.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 23,950.00	\$ 23,950.00
41	2.12	Connect to Existing Water Service (Located at Schools)	2	EA	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 13,045.00	\$ 26,090.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 19,900.00

Firm: Address: License Number/Bid Bond					T.A. Loving Company PO Drawer 919 Goldsboro, NC 27533 License No:00325		JYMCO Construction Company, Inc. 1586 Yelverton Grove Rd Smithfield, NC 27577 License No:76371		Mainlining America, LLC 354 Eisenhower Pkwy, Suite 300 Livingston, NJ 07039 License No:79079		Vortex Civil Infrastructure, LLC 1000 Park Forty Plaza, Ste 470 Durham, NC 27713 License No:76665	
ITEM NO.	PAYMENT SPECIFICATION REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
42	2.13	Sterilization & Testing	17,651	LF	\$2.00	\$35,302.00	\$6.00	\$105,906.00	\$15.00	\$264,765.00	\$2.00	\$35,302.00
43	1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	435	CY	\$37.50	\$16,312.50	\$38.00	\$16,530.00	\$250.00	\$108,750.00	\$120.00	\$52,200.00
44		TOTAL WATER CONSTRUCTION - "BASE BID"				\$6,869,909.00		\$8,266,155.34		\$8,545,781.00		\$9,879,587.00
WATER CONSTRUCTION "ADDITIVE BID NO. 1: BLOSSOM ROAD												
1	1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$-
2	1.02	Traffic Control and Traffic Plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$-
3	1.03	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$-
4	1.11	Remove and Replace with new pipe 18" CL IV RCP 0'-6' Depth (No Overage Allowed)	37	LF	\$170.00	\$6,290.00	\$169.00	\$6,253.00	\$250.00	\$9,250.00		\$-
5	1.13	Sod (No Overage Allowed)	684	SY	\$12.00	\$8,208.00	\$22.00	\$15,048.00	\$9.00	\$6,156.00		\$-
6	1.14	Temporary Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	0.14	AC	\$1,970.00	\$275.80	\$28,750.00	\$4,025.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,450.00		\$-
7	2.01	8-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	23	LF	\$215.00	\$4,945.00	\$496.00	\$11,408.00	\$180.00	\$4,140.00		\$-
8	2.03	Open Cut 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	18	LF	\$400.00	\$7,200.00	\$529.00	\$9,522.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00		\$-
9	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	169	LF	\$725.00	\$122,525.00	\$874.00	\$147,706.00	\$1,300.00	\$219,700.00		\$-
10	1.04	Undercut Excavation	5	CY	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00		\$-
11	2.09	8-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,435.00	\$8,870.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00		\$-
12	2.1	Fire Hydrant Installation	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00		\$-
13	2.13	Sterilization & Testing	210	LF	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00		\$-
14	1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	5	CY	\$37.50	\$187.50	\$38.00	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00		\$-
		TOTAL WATER CONSTRUCTION - "ADDITIVE NO. 1 BID"				\$184,476.30		\$235,332.00		\$286,596.00		\$-
												\$-
WATER CONSTRUCTION "ADDITIVE BID NO. 2: BORE & JACK - THROWER ROAD												
1	1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$-
2	1.02	Traffic Control and Traffic Plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$-
3	1.03	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$-
4	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Right of Way	0.02	AC	\$18,750.00	\$375.00	\$150,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00		\$-
5	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Temporary Easements	0.02	AC	\$18,750.00	\$375.00	\$150,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00		\$-
6	1.13	Sod (No Overage Allowed)	1,048	SY	\$12.00	\$12,576.00	\$22.00	\$23,056.00	\$9.00	\$9,432.00		\$-
7	1.14	Temporary Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	0.22	AC	\$1,970.00	\$433.40	\$35,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,850.00		\$-
8	2.01	8-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	39	LF	\$215.00	\$8,385.00	\$369.00	\$14,391.00	\$180.00	\$7,020.00		\$-
9	2.03	Open Cut 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	18	LF	\$400.00	\$7,200.00	\$529.00	\$9,522.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00		\$-
10	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	166	LF	\$725.00	\$120,350.00	\$874.00	\$145,084.00	\$1,300.00	\$215,800.00		\$-
11	1.04	Undercut Excavation	6	CY	\$85.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$180.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00		\$-
12	2.09	8-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	4	EA	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,435.00	\$17,740.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00		\$-
13	2.1	Fire Hydrant Installation	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00		\$-
14	2.13	Sterilization & Testing	223	LF	\$2.00	\$446.00	\$6.00	\$1,338.00	\$15.00	\$3,345.00		\$-
15	1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	6	CY	\$37.50	\$225.00	\$38.00	\$228.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00		\$-
		TOTAL WATER CONSTRUCTION - "ADDITIVE NO. 2 BID"				\$191,875.40		\$254,639.00		\$289,347.00		\$-
												\$-
WATER CONSTRUCTION "ADDITIVE BID NO. 3: BORE & JACK - ALLY RAYVEN ROAD												
1	1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$-
2	1.02	Traffic Control and Traffic Plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$-
3	1.03	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$-
4	1.13	Sod (No Overage Allowed)	723	SY	\$12.00	\$8,676.00	\$22.00	\$15,906.00	\$9.00	\$6,507.00		\$-
5	1.14	Temporary Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	0.15	AC	\$1,970.00	\$295.50	\$35,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,625.00		\$-
6	2.01	8-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	30	LF	\$215.00	\$6,450.00	\$386.00	\$11,580.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00		\$-
7	2.03	Open Cut 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	19	LF	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$529.00	\$10,051.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00		\$-
8	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	149	LF	\$725.00	\$108,025.00	\$874.00	\$130,226.00	\$1,300.00	\$193,700.00		\$-
9	1.04	Undercut Excavation	5	CY	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00		\$-
10	2.09	8-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	4	EA	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,435.00	\$17,740.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00		\$-
11	2.1	Fire Hydrant Installation	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00		\$-
12	2.13	Sterilization & Testing	198	LF	\$2.00	\$396.00	\$6.00	\$1,188.00	\$15.00	\$2,970.00		\$-

Firm:					T.A. Loving Company		JYMCO Construction Company, Inc.		Mainlining America, LLC		Vortex Civil Infrastructure, LLC	
Address:					PO Drawer 919 Goldsboro, NC 27533		1586 Yelverton Grove Rd Smithfield, NC 27577		354 Eisenhower Pkwy, Suite 300 Livingston, NJ 07039		1000 Park Forty Plaza, Ste 470 Durham, NC 27713	
License Number/Bid Bond					License No: 00325		License No: 76371		License No: 79079		License No: 76665	
ITEM NO.	PAYMENT SPECIFICATION REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
13	1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	5	CY	\$ 37.50	\$ 187.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$ -
		TOTAL WATER CONSTRUCTION - "ADDITIVE NO. 3 BID"				\$ 173,055.00		\$ 224,181.00		\$ 260,452.00		\$
												\$
WATER CONSTRUCTION "ADDITIVE BID NO. 4: BORE & JACK - GRAY'S CREEK CHURCH ROAD												
1	1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -
2	1.02	Traffic Control and Traffic Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
3	1.03	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -
4	1.13	Sod (No Overage Allowed)	653	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,836.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 14,366.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,877.00		\$ -
5	1.14	Temporary Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	0.13	AC	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 256.10	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,275.00		\$ -
6	2.01	8-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	40	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 386.00	\$ 15,440.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,200.00		\$ -
7	2.03	Open Cut 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	23	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 12,167.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,500.00		\$ -
8	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	153	LF	\$ 725.00	\$ 110,925.00	\$ 874.00	\$ 133,722.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 198,900.00		\$ -
9	1.04	Undercut Excavation	5	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
10	2.09	8-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	4	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,435.00	\$ 17,740.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00		\$ -
11	2.1	Fire Hydrant Installation	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00		\$ -
12	2.13	Sterilization & Testing	216	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,240.00		\$ -
13	1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	5	CY	\$ 37.50	\$ 187.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$ -
		TOTAL WATER CONSTRUCTION - "ADDITIVE NO. 4 BID"				\$ 178,861.60		\$ 237,521.00		\$ 268,742.00		\$ -
WATER CONSTRUCTION "ADDITIVE BID NO. 5: BORE & JACK - RIDDLE FARM ROAD												
1	1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
2	1.02	Traffic Control and Traffic Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
3	1.03	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
4	1.1	Install Class I Rip-Rap (No Overage Allowed)	16	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00		
5	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Permanent Easements	0.002	AC	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30.00		
6	1.12	Clearing and Grubbing, Temporary Easements	0.003	AC	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45.00		
7	1.13	Sod (No Overage Allowed)	587	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,044.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 12,914.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,283.00		
8	1.14	Temporary Seeding (No Overage Allowed)	0.12	AC	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 236.40	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,100.00		
9	2.01	8-Inch Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Water Main	76	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 16,340.00	\$ 338.00	\$ 25,688.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 13,680.00		
10	2.04	Guided Bore & Jack 16-inch Steel Encasement W/ 8-inch RJDIP Carrier Pipe	47	LF	\$ 725.00	\$ 34,075.00	\$ 874.00	\$ 41,078.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 61,100.00		
11	1.04	Undercut Excavation	3	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00		
12	2.09	8-Inch Restrained Joint Gate Valves	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,435.00	\$ 8,870.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00		
13	2.1	Fire Hydrant Installation	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00		
14	2.13	Sterilization & Testing	123	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,845.00		
15	1.05	Borrow Excavation (Select Backfill)	3	CY	\$ 37.50	\$ 112.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00		
		TOTAL WATER CONSTRUCTION - "ADDITIVE NO. 5 BID"				\$ 94,002.65		\$ 138,912.00		\$ 116,693.00		
Summary												
					Base Bid Total	\$ 6,869,909.00		\$ 8,266,155.34		\$ 8,545,781.00		\$ 9,879,587.00
					Total Bid Additive No. 1	\$ 184,476.30		\$ 235,332.00		\$ 286,596.00		\$ -
					Total Bid Additive No. 2	\$ 191,875.40		\$ 254,639.00		\$ 289,347.00		\$ -
					Total Bid Additive No. 3	\$ 173,055.00		\$ 224,181.00		\$ 260,452.00		\$ -
					Total Bid Additive No. 4	\$ 178,861.60		\$ 237,521.00		\$ 268,742.00		\$ -
					Total Bid Additive No. 5	\$ 94,002.65		\$ 138,912.00		\$ 116,693.00		\$ -

Disclaimer: Inclusion of a bid on the bid tab does not indicate that the bid is being considered for award. The bid tab simply represents sealed bids that were submitted on time using the PWC bid pricing form (Attachment B) before the bid opening date/time. All bids are subject to further review and evaluation for compliance with the solicitation requirements.